
This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Monday, December 2, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Thursday, December 5, 2024 Friday, December 6, 2024

Assorted Big Cereal Bowl WG Muffin Chocolate Swirl Stuffed Cream Cheese Bagels Cake Glazed Donut

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Monday, December 9, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024

Assorted Big Cereal Bowl WG Brekkie Banana Loaf Maple Snack'n Waffle Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Monday, December 16, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024 Friday, December 20, 2024

Assorted Big Cereal Bowl Pumpkin Muffin Chocolate Cake Donut Caramel Mini Cinnis Pancake Puffs Pack

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Monday, December 23, 2024 Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Thursday, December 26, 2024 Friday, December 27, 2024

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

  MERRY CHRISTMAS!   

Monday, December 30, 2024 Tuesday, December 31, 2024 Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Thursday, January 2, 2025 Friday, January 3, 2025

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

  

   
  

                                                                                  

                                      


